
 
 

 

PEER TO PEER: FALL 2024 CALENDAR 
 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION SLSO COACH 

OCTOBER     

Tuesday, October 8 5:30-6:00pm 
Orientation: YO 
Partners only 

Zoom N/A 

Saturday, October 12 12:45-1:15pm YO Partner Meetup 
Ladue High 
School 

N/A 

Tuesday, October 15 4:30-7:30pm Session 1 UMSL Yes 

Tuesday, October 22 4:30-7:30pm Session 2 Zoom No 

NOVEMBER     

Tuesday, October 29 4:30-7:30pm Session 3 UMSL Yes 

Tuesday, November 5 4:30-7:30pm Session 4 UMSL Yes 

Tuesday, November 12 4:30-7:30pm Session 5 Zoom No 

Saturday, November 16 1-3pm YO Concert #1 UMSL Touhill N/A 

Tuesday, November 19 4:30-7:30pm Session 6 UMSL  Yes 

Sunday, November 24 3-5:30pm 
SLSO Concert: 
Sibelius’ Fifth Edge 
of Heaven 

UMSL Touhill N/A 

Tuesday, November 26 
THANKSGIVING 
WEEK - NO 
MEETING 

THANKSGIVING 
WEEK - NO 
MEETING 

N/A N/A 

     

DECEMBER     

Tuesday, December 3 4:30-7:30pm Session 7 UMSL Yes 

Tuesday, December 10 4:30-7:30pm Session 8 UMSL Yes 

Friday, December 13 7:30-10pm 
IN UNISON 
Christmas with 
Take 6 

Stifel Theater N/A 

     

Winter break: December 11 – January 6; next session Tuesday, January 7, 2025 


